
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.

M-ce 

w kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

1 194 TIMASKOV VOLODYMYR 1981 M M30 1 Donieck, Ukraina ACHILLES LESZNO 00:32:04 1

2 193 DBUKMOVSKYI OLEKSII 1993 M M20 1 Innisła KALISZ 00:32:17 2

3 196 NAGIRNIAK WIKTOR 1987 M M20 2 Winnica ACHILLES LESZNO 00:32:37 3

4 202 CICHOCKI JAROSŁAW 1971 M M40 1 Białogard KB DZIESIĄTKA 00:33:58 4

5 133 SZYMAŃSKI SYLWESTER 1973 M M40 2 Szczecinek BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK 00:35:04 5

6 143 WITKOWSKI MATEUSZ 1993 M M20 3 Koszalin 00:35:24 6

7 192 WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSŁAW 1979 M M30 2 Świnoujście BKS MANIAK WOLIN 00:35:37 7

8 81 MACIEJSKI ŁUKASZ 1983 M M30 3 Szczecin POLITOLOG TEAM 00:35:47 8

9 244 GUZOWSKI DARIUSZ 1969 M M40 3 Trzebielino 00:36:00 9

10 97 NAGLACKI GRZEGORZ 1972 M M40 4 Szczecin MLUKS TRZEBIATÓW 00:36:12 10

11 183 JUSZCZYK KRZYSZTOF 1975 M M40 5 Szczecin PUSZCZYK BUKOWY 00:36:45 11

12 168 GORCZAKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 1988 M M20 4 Mrzeżyno 00:37:42 12

13 207 SZYMAJDA GRZEGORZ 1983 M M30 4 Koszalin 4RUN TKKF KOSZALIN 00:37:48 13

14 36 GRABSZTUNOWICZ ROBERT 1975 M M40 6 Szczecin TT SZCZECIN 00:38:13 14

15 241 WASZKIEWICZ TOMASZ 1982 M M30 5 Szczecin TT SZCZECIN 00:38:14 15

16 208 WITKIEWICZ ERYK 1976 M M30 6 KB 10 BIAŁOGARD 00:38:46 16

17 51 KACZYŃSKI KRZYSZTOF 1987 M M20 5 Lędziechowo 00:38:49 17

18 108 PAWŁOWSKI GRZEGORZ 1981 M M30 7 Głogów 00:39:05 18

19 27 DURKOWSKI DAWID 1984 M M30 8 Szczecin SZCZECIN BIEGA 00:39:10 19

20 167 KARCZ ARTUR 1979 M M30 9 Mrzeżyno 00:39:27 20

21 1 BARAŃSKI BOGUSŁAW 1958 M M50 1 Trzebiatów MLUKS TRZEBIATÓW 00:39:44 21

22 139 ULDYNOWICZ ŁUKASZ 1983 M M30 10 Gryfice MLUKS "MOKASYN" PŁOTY 00:39:51 22

23 195 NAGIRNIAK NATALIA 1991 K K20 1 Winnica ACHILLES LESZNO 00:40:12 1

24 216 CHUDY HENRYK 1955 M M60 1 Sławsko KS OLSLEWSKI SYNO 00:40:17 23

25 82 MAGALSKI TOMASZ 1988 M M20 6 00:40:22 24

26 30 FIDO ADAM 1977 M M30 11 Trzebiatów 00:40:39 25

27 98 NAKONIECZNY RAFAŁ 1984 M M30 12 Koszalin 00:40:39 26

28 180 BIEDRZYCKI ANDRZEJ 1957 M M50 2 Kołobrzeg OSP STARY BOREK 00:40:40 27

29 184 BKONIARZ MIROSŁAW 1975 M M40 7 Szczecin PUSZCZYK BUKOWY 00:40:43 28

30 56 KŁYSZEJKO PAWEŁ 1976 M M30 13 Szczecin PUSZCZYK BUKOWY 00:40:47 29

31 40 HURYŃ EWA 1973 K K40 1 Szczecin 00:40:49 2

32 203 BARAŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 1993 M M20 7 Trzebiatów 00:40:51 30

33 6 BARNAŚ KRZYSZTOF 1981 M M30 14 Malbork 00:40:56 31

34 243 WIŚNIEWSKI MIECZYSŁAW 1954 M M60 2 Słupsk STOPA SLUPSK 00:40:56 32

35 33 GARBACZ KRZYSZTOF 1970 M M40 8 NOWOGARD 00:41:11 33

36 170 WIECZOREK FILIP 1987 M M20 8 Owińska FTI POZNAŃ 00:41:21 34

37 43 IGNACZAK PIOTR 1994 M M20 9 Białogard 00:41:38 35

38 77 ŁAGUTKO KAMILA K #N/D! #N/D! 00:41:46 3

39 124 SKIERKA GRZEGORZ 1984 M M30 15 Sławno 00:41:52 36

40 45 JAGIELSKI ŁUKASZ 1982 M M30 16 Dargosław 00:41:53 37

41 245 JAROSZ JAKUB 1996 M M16 1 Sucha Koszalińska TKKF KOSZALIN 00:42:14 38

42 189 PLATA TADEUSZ 1951 M M60 3 Szczecin SZCZECIN 00:42:22 39

43 95 MYSIAK ARKADIUSZ 1982 M M30 17 Chorzów 00:42:25 40

44 59 KONDRACIUK PIOTR 1973 M M40 9 Koszalin 00:42:41 41

45 205 POTASZNIK ARTUR 1972 M M40 10 Szczecin SZCZECIN 00:42:45 42

46 52 KAMIŃSKI ANTONI 1959 M M50 3 TRZEBIATÓW JW 3519 BIAŁYSTOK 00:42:50 43

47 236 HRYNCEWICZ WOJCIECH 1975 M M40 11 Szczecin 00:42:50 44

Data: 6.06.2015

Dystans: 10 km

Miejscowość: Trzebiatów

XXXVI TRZEBIATOWSKA 10
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48 218 SZCZUPACZYŃSKI ARKADIUSZ 1963 M M50 4 GRYFICE RUNGRYF 00:42:53 45

49 69 KUCHTA PIOTR 1988 M M20 10 Szczecin TEAM SZCZECIN 00:43:06 46

50 35 GOŹLIŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 1990 M M20 11 JW 1872 TRZEBIATÓW 00:43:06 47

51 211 ZAWADZKI ADRIAN 1996 M M16 2 Trzebiatów 00:43:14 48

52 131 SZULBORSKI PIOTR 1996 M M16 3 Szczecin 00:43:15 49

53 147 WRÓBLEWSKI MICHAŁ 1980 M M30 18 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:43:32 50

54 212 MACIASZCZYK ROMAN 1969 M M40 12 Birutów 00:43:36 51

55 61 KOTARA-PAŁKA MAŁGORZATA 1979 K K30 1 Koszalin 00:43:53 4

56 18 CHMIELOWIEC WŁADYSŁAW 1960 M M50 5 Szczecin ŃIE ZSZESZONY 00:44:01 52

57 206 KLIMEK FILIP 1998 M M16 4 Kołobrzeg 00:44:03 53

58 209 DZIUBA LESZEK 1955 M M60 4 Białogard KB DZIESIĄTKA 00:44:07 54

59 11 BOŚKO ANDRZEJ 1968 M M40 13 Gryfice 00:44:11 55

60 15 BURAK SŁAWOMIR 1984 M M30 19 Stargard Szczeciński 00:44:13 56

61 109 PENDRAK KAMIL 1988 M M20 12 Kołobrzeg 00:44:14 57

62 114 PROKOPCZUK ADAM 1979 M M30 20 Szczecin TT SZCZECIN 00:44:14 58

63 49 JAROSZ DARIUSZ 1974 M M40 14 Sucha Koszalińska TKKF KOSZALIN 00:44:15 59

64 157 BANDKOWSKI MAREK 1952 M M60 5 Szczecin PUSZCZYK BUKOWY 00:44:17 60

65 57 KOBIEROWSKI SŁAWOMIR 1981 M M30 21 JW 1872 TRZEBIATÓW 00:44:20 61

66 91 MIKOŁAJCZAK MIECZYSŁAW 1967 M M40 15 Września 00:44:24 62

67 913 SZYPOWSKI MARCIN 1982 M M30 22 Koszalin KOSZALIN 00:44:28 63

68 38 HODERNY ADAM 1975 M M40 16 TRZEBIATÓW 00:44:28 64

69 916 KAMIŃSKI JAKUB 1995 M M20 13 Gryfice 00:44:29 65

70 223 RYTTEL MARCIN 1982 M M30 23 Kołobrzeg 00:44:41 66

71 921 JAROCHOWICZ NORBERT 1971 M M40 17 Nowogard 00:44:43 67

72 119 ROSOCHACKI MARCIN 1985 M M30 24 Gryfice JW 1872 TRZEBIATÓW 00:44:51 68

73 9 BODO TOMASZ 1992 M M20 14 Goleniów ROZBIEGANY GOLENIÓW 00:44:52 69

74 197 PIECZYŃSKI KRZYSZTOF 1956 M M50 6 Szczecin SZCZECIN 00:44:54 70

75 231 WOLIŃSKI ANDRZEJ 1967 M M40 18 Wolin 00:44:56 71

76 117 ROGALSKI ROBERT 1984 M M30 25 Koszalin 00:45:19 72

77 235 ŁACH JAROSŁAW 1987 M M20 15 Trzebiatów MLUKS "MOKASYN" PŁOTY 00:45:33 73

78 166 WARDAK ARTUR 1974 M M40 19 Trzebiatów JW 1872 TRZEBIATÓW 00:45:39 74

79 46 JAMROZIAK GRZEGORZ 1981 M M30 26 Kamień Pomorski KB KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 00:45:41 75

80 60 KORZENIEWSKI ROBERT 1987 M M20 16 Gryfice CHROBRY GRYFICE 00:45:42 76

81 86 MAZUR EMILIUSZ 1976 M M30 27 Darłowo 00:45:43 77

82 101 NOGA SEBASTIAN 1992 M M20 17 Koszalin 4 RUN TKKF KOSZALIN 00:45:45 78

83 12 BRZĄKAŁA WALDEMAR 1970 M M40 20 Kamień pomorski 00:45:49 79

84 173 CZYNSZ PIOTR 1980 M M30 28 Szczecin 00:45:52 80

85 132 SZULBORSKI KAZIMIERZ 1968 M M40 21 Szczecin 00:45:55 81

86 28 DYCZYŃSKI LESZEK 1981 M M30 29 Szczecin RKF 00:45:56 82

87 44 IWANOWSKI RAFAL 1979 M M30 30 Trzebiatow 00:46:00 83

88 23 DOBROWOLSKI RAFAŁ 1981 M M30 31 Szczecin SMT SZCZECIN 00:46:15 84

89 178 ORLIŃSKI RYSZARD 1962 M M50 7 Lędziechowo-Lębork ORZEŁ 00:46:18 85

90 186 BAJGERT ROBERT 1970 M M40 22 Kołobrzeg ORANGE POLSKA 00:46:23 86

91 158 BUREK ANDRZEJ 1952 M M60 6 Szczecin 00:46:47 87

92 14 BUDZIAK ZBIGNIEW 1972 M M40 23 GRYFICE RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:46:47 88

93 156 ZIOMKO RAFAŁ 1972 M M40 24 Kołobrzeg 00:46:51 89

94 99 NAPORA PRZEMYSŁAW 1985 M M30 32 Lubin 00:46:53 90
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95 5 BANDKOWSKI SYLWESTER 1960 M M50 8 Szczecin 00:46:57 91

96 63 KRAKOWIAK SŁAWOMIR 1975 M M40 25 Koszalin 00:47:03 92

97 232 WOLIŃSKA EMILIA 1971 K K40 2 Wolin 00:47:03 5

98 102 NOWAK ADAM 1973 M M40 26 Osrrów Wlkp 00:47:12 93

99 153 ZIOMEK JOANNA 1971 K K40 3 Koszalin 4RUN TKKF KOSZALIN 00:47:28 6

100 154 ZIOMEK DARIUSZ 1970 M M40 27 Koszalin 4 RUN TKKF KOSZALIN 00:47:28 94

101 110 PIASECKI PAWEŁ 1990 M M20 18 Szczecin 00:47:29 95

102 227 LENKIEWICZ  PIOTR 1982 M M30 33 Trzebiatów 00:47:29 96

103 7 BARTOSZUK ADAM 1976 M M30 34 Kołobrzeg 00:47:33 97

104 78 ŁASKA PIOTR 1983 M M30 35 Trzebiatów JW 1872 TRZEBIATÓW 00:47:35 98

105 84 MAJŁOWSKI ALEKSANDER 1950 M M60 7 Gorzów Wlkp. 00:47:37 99

106 16 BURAK PIOTR 1982 M M30 36 Trzebiatów 00:47:53 100

107 65 KRESKA ADRIAN 1998 M M16 5 Sopot 00:47:53 101

108 230 MAGÓŃSKI JAKUB 1995 M M20 19 Trzebiatów 00:47:59 102

109 85 MATUSZEWSKI PIOTR 1960 M M50 9 Gryfice WWW.FIZJOTECH.PL 00:48:02 103

110 55 KLIMAS AGNIESZKA 1986 K K20 2 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:48:07 7

111 200 SMOLIŃSKI STANISŁAW 1953 M M60 8 Szczecin SZCZECIN 00:48:11 104

112 199 WÓJCIK DAMIAN 1970 M M40 28 Darłowo RUNNERS WACDE 00:48:12 105

113 919 STALIŚ ROBERT 1984 M M30 37 Trzebiatów 00:48:14 106

114 910 BEDNARCZYK PIOTR 1971 M M40 29 Zieleniewo 00:48:17 107

115 145 WOJCIECHOWSKI MARCIN 1989 M M20 20 JW 1872 TRZEBIATÓW 00:48:19 108

116 25 DOMARADZKI MARCIN 1973 M M40 30 Trzebiatów 00:48:58 109

117 127 STĘPIŃSKI MIROSŁAW 1976 M M30 38 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:49:00 110

118 221 TRYTEK DARIUSZ 1982 M M30 39 Rewal 00:49:12 111

119 169 WAWIÓRKO ANIA 1983 K K30 2 Mrzeżyno 00:49:19 8

120 113 PORĘBSKI JAROSŁAW 1973 M M40 31 Szczecin 00:49:28 112

121 177 KALINOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 1958 M M50 10 Kołobrzeg 00:49:39 113

122 179 BIEDRZYCKA ANNA 1982 K K30 3 Stary Borek OSP STARY BOREK 00:49:57 9

123 171 WOJTKU DANIEL 1985 M M30 40 Warzymice 00:50:00 114

124 21 DĄBROWSKI PIOTR 1973 M M40 32 Trzebiatów 00:50:00 115

125 191 ZIENKIEWICZ JAN 1976 M M30 41 Świnoujście 00:50:00 116

126 148 WYSZKOWSKI MARCIN 1973 M M40 33 Kołobrzeg 00:50:01 117

127 172 LEWANDOWSKI MAREK 1984 M M30 42 Inowrocław 00:50:11 118

128 204 RAPSIEWICZ ŁUKASZ 1982 M M30 43 Zwartowo ZWARTOWO 00:50:13 119

129 182 OCHOTA JERZY 1952 M M60 9 Police MARATOŃCZYK 00:50:18 120

130 93 MISIAK ARKADIUSZ 1972 M M40 34 Szczecin TT SZCZECIN 00:50:19 121

131 111 PIECYK ROBERT 1975 M M40 35 Kołobrzeg 00:50:20 122

132 149 ZAREMBA MACIEJ 1977 M M30 44 Kołobrzeg 00:50:20 123

133 915 KACPRZAK SEWERYN 1975 M M40 36 Goleniów 00:50:28 124

134 88 MICHALCZYK ARKADIUSZ 1976 M M30 45 Trzebiatów 00:50:32 125

135 80 ŁOCMAN DANIEL 1976 M M30 46 Szczecin MALSERWIS 00:50:32 126

136 96 MYŚLICKI RAFAŁ 1989 M M20 21 Świerzno 00:50:42 127

137 4 BANDKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 1960 K K50 1 Szczecin 00:50:47 10

138 22 DIDŁUCH JACEK 1977 M M30 47 Kołobrzeg 00:50:53 128

139 188 MŁODZIEJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 1970 M M40 37 Drzonowo 00:50:54 129

140 234 KOZŁOWIECKI WALDEMAR 1951 M M60 10 Koszalin TKKF KOSZALIN 00:50:55 130

141 126 SROKA ROBERT 1976 M M30 48 Trzebiatów 00:50:56 131
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142 47 JANICKA KATARZYNA 1984 K K30 4 Koszalin BAJADERKI KOSZALIN 00:51:00 11

143 911 MIOTK MARIUSZ 1997 M M16 6 Puck 00:51:02 132

144 13 BUCH JACEK 1965 M M50 11 JW 1872 TRZEBIATÓW 00:51:02 133

145 214 KLUJ ARTUR 1977 M M30 49 Gryfice 00:51:11 134

146 229 NOWAKOWSKI CEZARY 1985 M M30 50 Lewice 00:51:25 135

147 90 MICKIEWICZ ADAM 1987 M M20 22 00:51:28 136

148 64 KRASIŃSKI WITOLD 1973 M M40 38 KOSZALIN 00:51:31 137

149 210 ŁUKOMSKI RADOSŁAW 1975 M M40 39 Gryfice 00:51:35 138

150 159 KARNICKI ZYGMUNT 1955 M M60 11 Koszalin 4 RUN TKKF KOSZALIN 00:51:40 139

151 19 CIERPICKI MARCIN 1983 M M30 51 Stargard Szczeciński 00:51:41 140

152 125 SKIERKA ANNA 1987 K K20 3 Sławno MKS ŚWIĘC SŁAWNO 00:51:48 12

153 190 JASEWICZ TADEUSZ 1950 M M60 12 Bydgoszcz 00:51:53 141

154 160 KLICZKA JAN 1954 M M60 13 Witnica "Gorzowska" PIONIER WITNICA 00:51:56 142

155 83 MAJŁOWSKA IRENA 1953 K K60 1 Gorzów Wlkp. 00:51:57 13

156 226 LENKIEWICZ MARTA 1985 K K30 5 Trzebiatów 00:52:00 14

157 198 MORGIEWICZ PIOTR 1966 M M40 40 Zagórcze 00:52:09 143

158 100 NAROŻNIAK MARIUSZ 1982 M M30 52 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:52:15 144

159 174 PRZEŹDZIECKI DANIEL 1973 M M40 41 Mrzeżyno 00:52:15 145

160 37 HEIMROT ROMAN 1994 M M20 23 Mechowo POMORSKI 00:52:20 146

161 219 RAŁOWIEC ANDRZEJ 1961 M M50 12 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:52:26 147

162 220 SAWICKI ANDRZEJ 1977 M M30 53 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:52:29 148

163 918 JACKOWIAK PAWEŁ 1984 M M30 54 Nowogard 00:52:32 149

164 136 ŚCIESIŃSKI KAMIL 1989 M M20 24 Trzebiatów 00:52:38 150

165 123 SIKORSKA GRAŻYNA 1961 K K50 2 Bobolice 00:52:44 15

166 112 POCHEĆ MAREK 1975 M M40 42 00:52:47 151

167 62 KOZŁOWSKIMACIEJ 1975 M M40 43 Trzebiatów 00:52:49 152

168 116 RAMA JANUSZ 1973 M M40 44 Kołobrzeg 00:52:52 153

169 48 JAŃCZAK BOŻENA 1978 K K30 6 Kamień Pomorski KB KAMIEŃ POMORSKI 00:52:56 16

170 79 ŁOCMAN ALICJA 1980 K K30 7 Luboń CONNECTOR TEAM 00:53:04 17

171 32 FRYDRYCH WOJCIECH 1988 M M20 25 Grzybowo 00:53:05 154

172 920 BOTOROWICZ TOMASZ 1975 M M40 45 Poznań KB MANIAK POZNAŃ 00:53:08 155

173 74 LISICKI JAN 1959 M M50 13 Szczecin SZCZECIN 00:53:09 156

174 150 ZATORSKI ZBIGNIEW 1982 M M30 55 Grzybowo 00:53:14 157

175 201 JUSZCZAK KRZYSZTOF 1954 M M60 14 Koszalin 00:53:24 158

176 249 SAMULSKI PAWEŁ 1987 M M20 26 Trzebusz 00:53:30 159

177 175 KMIECIK MIROSŁAW 1961 M M50 14 Szczecin 00:53:43 160

178 134 SZYSZ MARTYNA 1976 K K30 8 ŚWINOUJŚCIE 00:53:46 18

179 120 SADECKI MACIEJ 1985 M M30 56 JW 1872 TRZEBIATÓW 00:53:50 161

180 242 KONKEL JOANNA 1966 K K40 4 Sławno MKS ŚWIĘC SŁAWNO 00:54:04 19

181 185 GAŁCZYŃSKI ANDRZEJ 1975 M M40 46 Brojce 00:54:07 162

182 135 ŚCIESIŃSKI MARIUSZ 1965 M M50 15 Trzebiatów TRZEBIATOFF BIEGA 00:54:27 163

183 912 KAŹMIERCZAK ROBERT 1971 M M40 47 Kołobrzeg 00:54:32 164

184 187 MŁODZIEJEWSKA IWONA 1973 K K40 5 Drzonowo 00:54:41 20

185 914 OSTASZEWSKI PAWEŁ 1975 M M40 48 Goleniów 00:54:43 165

186 66 KRÓL MACIEJ 1972 M M40 49 Świnoujście 00:54:58 166

187 228 ZAKRZEWSKA AGATA 1985 K K30 9 Trzebiatów 00:55:00 21

188 105 PAJEK WOJCIECH 1987 M M20 27 JW 1872 TRZEBIATÓW 00:55:02 167
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189 222 NAROŻNIAK MAREK 1965 M M50 16 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:55:06 168

190 103 OKOŃSKA CECYLIA 1993 K K20 4 Inowrocław 00:55:12 22

191 72 KUSZYŃSKI PIOTR 2015 M #N/D! #N/D! Inowrocław 00:55:12 169

192 238 KWOCZ KRZYSZTOF 1967 M M40 50 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:55:20 170

193 233 URDAS TOMASZ 1971 M M40 51 Szczecin 00:55:38 171

194 215 KOTKOWIAK EMILIA 1987 K K20 5 Landriano 00:55:50 23

195 917 PRZYBYLSKI PIOTR 1984 M M30 57 Mrzeżyno JW. MRZEŻYNO 00:56:07 172

196 250 LORENC PIOTR 1978 M M30 58 Trzebiatów 00:56:52 173

197 71 KUSNIEREWICZ PRZEMYSŁAW 1978 M M30 59 00:56:53 174

198 104 PAJĄK KRZYSZTOF 1961 M M50 17 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:56:57 175

199 247 SYCH ZBIGNIEW 1972 M M40 52 Kamień Pomorski BIEGACZA KAM. POM. 00:57:13 176

200 17 CEBULAK DARIUSZ 1975 M M40 53 Trzebiatów 00:57:21 177

201 89 MICHALONEK TOMASZ 1966 M M40 54 Gryfice 00:57:26 178

202 50 KABATA JACEK 1972 M M40 55 00:57:42 179

203 20 CZERWIŃSKI MIROSŁAW 1972 M M40 56 Trzebiatów 00:57:46 180

204 923 JABŁOŃSKI JAKUB 1987 M M20 28 Rogowo OSP MRZEŻYNO 00:57:48 181

205 118 ROJEK MICHAŁ 1980 M M30 60 Trzygłów 00:57:48 182

206 246 STOPNICKI IGNACY 1944 M M70 1 Słupsk TUPOT USTKA 00:58:08 183

207 225 SIOŁA DANUTA 1973 K K40 6 Gryfice 00:58:14 24

208 239 KWOCZ ARKADIUSZ 1969 M M40 57 Trzebiatów 00:58:15 184

209 41 IGNACIUK ROBERT 1962 M M50 18 Świnoujście 00:58:19 185

210 42 IGNACIUK JOANNA 1979 K K30 10 Świnoujście 00:58:21 25

211 163 ROMAS CZESŁAW 1950 M M60 15 Gorzów Wielkopolski 00:58:21 186

212 94 MISZEL ALEKSANDRA 1999 K K16 1 Gryfice 00:58:25 26

213 73 LIPERTOWICZ ADRIANNA 1973 K K40 7 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:58:29 27

214 217 SMAL IZABELA 1984 K K30 11 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:58:29 28

215 70 KUROWSKI SEBASTIAN 1982 M M30 61 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:58:29 187

216 92 MIKULIN MARCIN 1980 M M30 62 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:58:30 188

217 29 DYRCZ MARIKA 1981 K K30 12 Sławno 00:58:31 29

218 164 SWJATECKI JERZY 1944 M M70 2 Szczecin 00:58:44 189

219 129 SYCH MAŁGORZATA 1975 K K40 8 Kamień Pomorski POMORSKI 00:58:55 30

220 76 LUBAWIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF 1978 M M30 63 ŚWIDWIN K.B. SPRINT ŚWIDWIN 00:59:55 190

221 922 BRUDEK DOROTA 1980 K K30 13 Kołobrzeg 01:00:40 31

222 162 NOWAK WIESŁAW 1949 M M60 16 SZCZECIN 01:00:42 191

223 8 BĄTKIEWICZ BOGUSŁAW 1965 M M50 19 Płoty 01:01:35 192

224 137 ŚWIDERSKI PAWEŁ 1990 M M20 29 Kołobrzeg 01:01:38 193

225 924 KUPCZYK BARTOSZ 1990 M M20 30 Sadlno 01:01:53 194

226 248 TRĘBICKA MARTA 1992 K K20 6 Sadlno 01:01:56 32

227 58 KOLASA TOMASZ 1970 M M40 58 Kołobrzeg KĄPIELE NA SPONTANIE 01:01:56 195

228 68 KRZEMIŃSKA JOANNA 1988 K K20 7 Szczecin 01:02:19 33

229 161 KWOCZ HENRYK 1943 M M70 3 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 01:04:42 196

230 155 ZIOMEK MAJA 1998 K K16 2 Koszalin 4 RUN TKKF KOSZALIN 01:05:42 34

231 115 PRZEWOZNIAK BENIAMIN 1997 M M16 7 Koszalin 4 RUN TKKF KOSZALIN 01:05:43 197

232 224 OPALIŃSKA MARIOLA 1973 K K40 9 Trzebiatów 01:07:13 35

233 138 TREJDER MARIA 1973 K K40 10 Koszalin 01:07:37 36

234 213 BACZKOWSKA PATRYCJA 1990 M M20 31 Poznań BEERRUNERS POLSKA 01:07:45 198

235 237 KAPINOS MAGDALENA 1989 K K20 8 Police 01:08:43 37
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Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.

M-ce 

w kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

Data: 6.06.2015

Dystans: 10 km

Miejscowość: Trzebiatów

XXXVI TRZEBIATOWSKA 10

236 75 LIZOŃ ANNA 1989 K K20 9 Dziwnów 01:11:03 38

237 909 SZYDŁOWSKI MICHAŁ 1999 M M16 8 Rogowo 01:11:41 199

238 240 WASZKIEWICZ JOANNA 1978 K K30 14 Szczecin FANCLUB TT SZCZECIN 01:12:07 39

239 181 NADKAŃSKI ANDRZEJ 1955 M M60 17 Szczecin HERMES 01:14:05 200

240 24 DOMARADZKA MARZENA 1972 K K40 11 Trzebiatów 01:14:14 40

Klasyfikacja: Open M
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 194 TIMASKOV VOLODYMYR 1981 M M30 Donieck, Ukraina ACHILLES LESZNO 00:32:04

2 193 DBUKMOVSKYI OLEKSII 1993 M M20 Innisła KALISZ 00:32:17

3 196 NAGIRNIAK WIKTOR 1987 M M20 Winnica ACHILLES LESZNO 00:32:37

4 202 CICHOCKI JAROSŁAW 1971 M M40 Białogard KB DZIESIĄTKA 00:33:58

5 133 SZYMAŃSKI SYLWESTER 1973 M M40 Szczecinek ULKS BARWICE/TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK00:35:04

6 143 WITKOWSKI MATEUSZ 1993 M M20 Koszalin 00:35:24

Klasyfikacja: Open K
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 195 NAGIRNIAK NATALIA 1991 K K20 Winnica ACHILLES LESZNO 00:40:12

2 40 HURYŃ EWA 1973 K K40 Szczecin 00:40:49

3 77 ŁAGUTKO KAMILA K #N/D! 00:41:46

4 61 KOTARA-PAŁKA MAŁGORZATA1979 K K30 Koszalin 00:43:53

5 232 WOLIŃSKA EMILIA 1971 K K40 Wolin 00:47:03

6 153 ZIOMEK JOANNA 1971 K K40 Koszalin 4RUN TKKF KOSZALIN 00:47:28

Klasyfikacja: M16
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 245 JAROSZ JAKUB 1996 M M16 Sucha KoszalińskaTKKF KOSZALIN 00:42:14

2 211 ZAWADZKI ADRIAN 1996 M M16 Trzebiatów 00:43:14

3 131 SZULBORSKI PIOTR 1996 M M16 Szczecin 00:43:15

Klasyfikacja: M20
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 168 GORCZAKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW1988 M M20 Mrzeżyno 00:37:42

2 51 KACZYŃSKI KRZYSZTOF 1987 M M20 Lędziechowo 00:38:49

3 82 Magalski Tomasz 1988 M M20 00:40:22

Klasyfikacja: M30
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 192 WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSŁAW 1979 M M30 Świnoujście BKS MANIAK WOLIN 00:35:37

2 81 MACIEJSKI ŁUKASZ 1983 M M30 Szczecin POLITOLOG TEAM 00:35:47

3 207 SZYMAJDA GRZEGORZ 1983 M M30 Koszalin 4RUN TKKF KOSZALIN 00:37:48

Klasyfikacja: M40
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 244 GUZOWSKI DARIUSZ 1969 M M40 Trzebielino 00:36:00

2 97 NAGLACKI GRZEGORZ 1972 M M40 Szczecin MLUKS TRZEBIATÓW 00:36:12

3 183 JUSZCZYK KRZYSZTOF 1975 M M40 Szczecin PUSZCZYK BUKOWY 00:36:45
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Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.

M-ce 

w kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

Data: 6.06.2015

Dystans: 10 km

Miejscowość: Trzebiatów

XXXVI TRZEBIATOWSKA 10

Klasyfikacja: M50
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 1 BARAŃSKI BOGUSŁAW 1958 M M50 Trzebiatów MLUKS TRZEBIATÓW 00:39:44

2 180 BIEDRZYCKI ANDRZEJ 1957 M M50 Kołobrzeg OSP STARY BOREK 00:40:40

3 52 KAMIŃSKI ANTONI 1959 M M50 TRZEBIATÓW JW 3519 BIAŁYSTOK 00:42:50

Klasyfikacja: M60
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 216 CHUDY HENRYK 1955 M M60 Sławsko KS OLSLEWSKI SYNO 00:40:17

2 243 WIŚNIEWSKI MIECZYSŁAW 1954 M M60 Słupsk STOPA SLUPSK 00:40:56

3 189 PLATA TADEUSZ 1951 M M60 Szczecin MARATOŃCZYK TEAM SZCZECIN00:42:22

Klasyfikacja: M70
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 246 STOPNICKI IGNACY 1944 M M70 Słupsk TUPOT USTKA 00:58:08

2 164 SWJATECKI JERZY 1944 M M70 Szczecin 00:58:44

3 161 KWOCZ HENRYK 1943 M M70 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 01:04:42

Klasyfikacja: K16
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 94 MISZEL ALEKSANDRA 1999 K K16 Gryfice 00:58:25

2 155 ZIOMEK MAJA 1998 K K16 Koszalin 4 RUN TKKF KOSZALIN 01:05:42

Klasyfikacja: k20
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 55 KLIMAS AGNIESZKA 1986 K K20 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 00:48:07

2 125 SKIERKA ANNA 1987 K K20 Sławno MKS ŚWIĘC SŁAWNO 00:51:48

3 103 OKOŃSKA CECYLIA 1993 K K20 Inowrocław 00:55:12

Klasyfikacja: k30
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 169 WAWIÓRKO ANIA 1983 K K30 Mrzeżyno 00:49:19

2 179 BIEDRZYCKA ANNA 1982 K K30 Stary Borek OSP STARY BOREK 00:49:57

3 47 JANICKA KATARZYNA 1984 K K30 Koszalin BAJADERKI KOSZALIN 00:51:00

Klasyfikacja: k40
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 242 KONKEL JOANNA 1966 K K40 Sławno MKS ŚWIĘC SŁAWNO 00:54:04

2 187 MŁODZIEJEWSKA IWONA 1973 K K40 Drzonowo 00:54:41

3 225 SIOŁA DANUTA 1973 K K40 Gryfice 00:58:14

Klasyfikacja: k50
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 4 BANDKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA1960 K K50 Szczecin 00:50:47

2 123 SIKORSKA GRAŻYNA 1961 K K50 Bobolice 00:52:44

3
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Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.

M-ce 

w kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

Data: 6.06.2015

Dystans: 10 km

Miejscowość: Trzebiatów

XXXVI TRZEBIATOWSKA 10

Klasyfikacja: k60
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 83 MAJŁOWSKA IRENA 1953 K K60 Gorzów Wlkp. 00:51:57

Klasyfikacja: k70
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 brak

2 brak

3 brak

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 GORCZAKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW

2 KARCZ ARTUR

3 BARAŃSKI BOGUSŁAW

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 WAWIÓRKO ANIA

2 LENKIEWICZ MARTA

3 ZAKRZEWSKA AGATA

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 161 KWOCZ HENRYK 1943 M M70 Gryfice RUNGRYF GRYFICE 01:04:42

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 Mrzeżyno na wygnaniu
GORCZAKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW

WIECZOREK FILIP

WAWIÓRKO ANIA

2 Mluks Trzebiatów
NAGLACKI GRZEGORZ

BARAŃSKI BOGUSŁAW

Barański PRZEMYSŁAW

3 Gryf-deep
ULDYNOWICZ ŁUKASZ

FIDO ADAM

KLIMAS AGNIESZKA

Gmina Trzebiatów M

Gmina Trzebiatów K

Najstarszy zawodnik

Drużyny
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Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat.

M-ce 

w kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km M K

Data: 6.06.2015

Dystans: 10 km

Miejscowość: Trzebiatów

XXXVI TRZEBIATOWSKA 10

Klasyfikacja:
Lp. Nr Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Kat. Miejscowość Klub 10 km

1 GOŹLIŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 1990 M 00:43:06

2 KOBIEROWSKI SŁAWOMIR 1981 M 00:44:20

3 ROSOCHACKI MARCIN 1985 M 00:44:51

4 WARDAK ARTUR 1974 M 00:45:39

5 ŁASKA PIOTR 1983 M 00:47:35

6 WOJCIECHOWSKI MARCIN 1989 M 00:48:19

7 BUCH JACEK 1965 M 00:51:02

8 SADECKI MACIEJ 1985 M 00:53:50

9 PAJEK WOJCIECH 1987 M 00:55:02

3 batalion
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